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Faro, 22- - 23-11-2014

@Faro

Classificagcdo Feminina

Femin., Infantis B

. Patricia Abreu Seong

. Maria Crista Jesus

. Sara Sousa Candeias

. Matilde Vieira Pereira

. Elisa Rose Kermorvant

. Maria Catarina Tavares

. Ana Cabral Silva

. Beatriz Bastos Pinto
DSQ Melissa Sousa Vilarinho
DSQ Beatriz Sousa Valente
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Femin., Infantis A

. Elisa Sauval Goncaves

. Catarina Vitorino Santos
. Isis Sousa Severino

. Joana Gualberto Barbara
. Mariana Duarte Ricardo

. Ana Leonor Dias

. Daniela Teixeira Santos

. Sofia Cruz Mendes

. Susana Rita Gomes
DSQ Clara Carvalho Rodrigues
DSQ Maria Joao Carvalho
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Femin., Juvenis B

1. Miriam Filipe Marcos

2. Catarina Miguel Silva

3. Mariana Sebastiao Mendes
4. Ines Joao Mestre

Femin., Juvenis A

1. Sara Kalinicova Guerreiro
2. Luisa Ribeiro Lino
3. Rita Guedes Moreira
4. Matilde Aguas Marques
5. Telma Machado Silva
6. Teresa Gabriel Nunes
DSQ Mariya Lukashyk
DSQ Carolina Maeiro Augusto
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FCF
LDC
LDC
LAC
LAC
CNFA
FCF
CNFA
FCF
CNOL

CNOL
LDC
LDC
PORTIN
PORTIN
ACDCBR
TNC
LDC
TNC
TNC
PORTIN

CNOL
CNFA
PORTIN
CNOL

FCF
CNFA
LDC
PORTIN
LDC
PORTIN
CNL
CNOL

595
577
533
486
423
383
380
376
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891
841
705
690
679
537
536
531
501
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1127
860
764
632

1046
941
845
716
705
628
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Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29894
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Registered to Associacdo De Natag¢édo Do Algarve
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